© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | August 30, 2023 1
QUANTUM 16600 HYPERSCALE
SECURITY GATEWAY
AI Deep Learning powered threat prevention
to secure enterprises
Check Point Quantum 16600 Next Generation
Firewalls enable enterprises to deploy the
industry’s leading threat prevention capabilities at

Environmental Conditions
• Operating: 0° to 40°C, humidity 5% to 95%
• Storage: –20° to 70°C, humidity 5% to 95% at 60°C
Certifications
• Safety: UL, CB, CE, TUV GS
• Emissions: FCC, CE, VCCI, RCM/C-Tick
• Environmental: RoHS, WEEE, REACH1, ISO140011
1. factory certificate
© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | August 30, 2023 4
ORDERING QUANTUM 16600 SECURITY GATEWAYS
SECURITY APPLIANCE 1 SKU
16600 Hyperscale configuration: 2x 1GbE copper ports, 2x 100 GbE QSFP28 ports, 128 GB RAM, 1x 480 GB SSD, 2x
AC PSUs, telescopic rails, SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscription Package for 1 Year.
CPAP-SG16600-HS-SNBT
INTERFACE TRANSCEIVERS
100G SWDM4, LC connector, 75m/OM3 fiber CPAC-TR-100SWDM4
100G CWDM4, LC connector, 2Km/ single mode fiber CPAC-TR-100CWDM4
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (100GBase-SR4) CPAC-TR-100SR
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (100GBase-LR4) CPAC-TR-100LR
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - long range (40GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km
Bi-directional QSFP transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short range (40GBase-SR-BD)  CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BiDi
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - short range (25GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-25SR-ADP
SFP28 transceiver module for 25G fiber ports with QSFP28 adaptor - long range (25GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-25LR-ADP
DIRECT ATTACH COPPER CABLES
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-100G-3M
40G Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable 40BASE-CR4, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-40G-3M
25G SFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-25G-3M
SPARES AND MISCELLANEOUS SKU
AC power supply for 16600HS, 26000, 28000, 28600HS Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-AC-26000/28000
Dual DC power supplies for 16000, 26000, 28000 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-DC-Dual-16000/26000/28000
DC power supply for 16000 and 26000 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-DC-16000/26000/28000
Replacement 16GB RAM memory module for 16600, 28600 Security Gateways CPAC-RAM16GB-16/28K-HS
Replacement Lights-Out Management Module CPAC-NLOM-C
Slide rails for 16600 Security Gateways (22” - 32”) CPAC-RAIL-L
Extended slide rails for 16600 Security Gateways (24” - 36”) CPAC-RAIL-EXT-L
1 Renewal NGFW, NGTP and SandBlast (SNBT) packages are available in the online product catalog.